
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

Block Schedule 
 

Times    

Zero Hour 6:30 - 7: 25    

Breakfast Available for Students 7:00 - 7:30    

Period 1/2 7:35 - 9:32    

Period 3/4  - *Includes 20 min. Advisory 
A Lunch     
A Class 
 

B Class 
B Lunch 
B Class 
 

C Class 
C Lunch 
C Class 
 

D Class 
D Lunch 
D Class 
 

E Class 
E Lunch 

 
9:32-10:02 

10:07-12:22 
 

9:37-10:07 
10:07-10:37 
10:42-12:22 

 

9:37-10:42 
10:42-11:12 
11:17-12:22 

 

9:37-11:17 
11:17-11:47 
11:52-12:22 

 

9:37-11:52 
11:52-12:22 

   

Period 5/6 12:27-2:25    

Early Release Schedule 

Breakfast Available for Students 7:00 am - 7: 30 am 

Period 1/2 7:35 am - 8:54 am 

Period 3/4 8:59 am – 10:18 am 

Period 5/6 10:23 am-11:43 am 

No Lunches Served 

Conferences     1:00pm – 6:00pm 

Finals Schedule 

Breakfast Available for Students 7:00am - 7: 30am 

Period 1/2 7:35am – 9:05am 

Period 3/4 9:10am-10:40am 

Period 5/6 10:45am – 12:15pm 

No Lunch Served 
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