Casteel High School Schedule 2020-2021

Block Schedule	Times
Zero Hour	6:30 - 7: 25
Breakfast Available for Students	7:00 - 7:30
Period 1/2	7:35 - 9:32
Period 3/4 - *Includes 20 min. Advisory A Lunch A Class	9:32-10:02 10:07-12:22
B Class B Lunch B Class	9:37-10:07 10:07-10:37 10:42-12:22
C Class C Lunch C Class	9:37-10:42 10:42-11:12 11:17-12:22
D Class D Lunch D Class	9:37-11:17 11:17-11:47 11:52-12:22
E Class E Lunch	9:37-11:52 11:52-12:22
Period 5/6	12:27-2:25

Early Release Schedule		
Breakfast Available for Students	7:00 am - 7: 30 am	
Period 1/2	7:35 am - 8:54 am	
Period 3/4	8:59 am - 10:18 am	
Period 5/6	10:23 am-11:43 am	
No Lunches Served		
Conferences 1:00pm - 6:00pm		

Finals Schedule		
Breakfast Available for Students	7:00am - 7: 30am	
Period 1/2	7:35am – 9:05am	
Period 3/4	9:10am-10:40am	
Period 5/6	10:45am – 12:15pm	
No Lunch Served		